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300

OFFICIAL RECEIPT

6 PM

CITY OF JONESBORO

S. Church Sst.
PO Box 1845

JONESBORO, AR 724

870-932-304

Ste 106

03-1845
2

Receipt # 00219460
Batch # 00013.05.2022

For Permit Inspections call 870-933-4602

Account/License/Permit/Category:

CR

Detail:

01-000-0155-00

Zoning Signs Deposits - R2-22
-11/Rezoning R-1 to C3
01-108-0516-00

MAPC/ BZA - 5459 E Nettleton
Ave

Payment Information:
Check 10375
Change

Affordale Diesel Repair Inc
Customer #: 000000

I

Cashier: tjgeror
Station: TJGEROR

1,400.

600.

00

.00
.00





